
Insurance reimagined
As we look to 2025 and beyond, insurers and reinsurers must harness 
the momentum they’ve gained to meet a host of new challenges.

These include macroeconomic and structural headwinds, increased 
demands regarding climate risk and sustainability, new forms of 
competition, changes in reporting and accounting standards, and the 
exponential growth in digital innovation. 

Regardless of how re/insurers capitalise on these trends, they’ll need 
to reassess the future and reimagine their place in the world.

We specialise in:
• Commercial re/insurance
• Personal lines
• Life reinsurance
• Captives
• Insurance linked securities

Our services:
• �Audit and assurance services
• Consulting
• Crisis management
• Deals
• Forensics

• People and organisation
• Strategy
• Digital + Cyber
• �Sustainability and climate change
• Tax
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David Gibbons

 Talk to me about 
captives
+1 441 505 6596
david.gibbons@pwc.com

Matthew Britten

 Talk to me about 
reinsurance
+1 441 299 7265
matthew.britten@pwc.com

Megan Green

 Talk to me about  
asset management
+1 441 591 1704
megan.green@pwc.com

Chris Mills

 Talk to me about 
risk advisory
+1 (441) 299 7162
christopher.mills@pwc.com

Kristen Robinson

 Talk to me about  
consulting
+1 441 .591 3660
kristen.robinson@pwc.com

Damian Sealy

 Talk to me about 
actuarial
+1 441 299 7219
damian.r.sealy@pwc.com

Scott Slater

 Talk to me about 
US tax
+1 441 537 7178
scott.slater@pwc.com

Sean Kelly

 Talk to me about 
insurance and reinsurance
+1 441 299 7287
sean.m.kelly@pwc.com

Kristyn Fellowes

 Talk to me about 
deals and insolvency
+1 441 299 7287
kristyn.fellowes@pwc.com

Anthony Fellowes

 Talk to me about 
insurance and reinsurance
+1 441 599 0560
anthony.fellowes@pwc.com

Denis Kiberenge
PwC Bermuda
T +1 (441) 299-7129
E: denis.kiberenge@pwc.com 

Talk to our actuarial specialists in 
the Caribbean:

Rebecca Christie Mileham
PwC Cayman
Tel: +1 (345) 914-1808
E: rebecca.christie@pwc.com

Damian Sealy
PwC Bermuda and PwC East 
Caribbean
T: +1 (441) 299-7219
E: damian.r.sealy@pwc.com
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Denis Kiberenge

 Talk to me about 
actuarial
+254 707 979 438
denis.kiberenge@pwc.com

Damian Cooper

 Talk to me about 
life reinsurance and IFRS
+1 441 505 0295
damian.cooper@pwc.com

Alison Holmes

 Talk to me about 
reinsurance
 +1 441 299 7263
alison.holmes@pwc.com

Marisa Savage

 Talk to me about 
ESG and personal lines 
insurance
+1 441 299 7138
marisa.savage@pwc.com

Scott Watson-Brown

 Talk to me about
alternative investments
+1 441 505 0989
scott.watson-brown@pwc.com

How we can help you to capitalise 

Life reinsurance in 
Bermuda comes of age

September 2022

Global Insurance
Run-off Survey

In conjunction with:

pwc.com/globalinsurancerunoffsurvey

Insurance reimagined:
Spotlight on trust, convergence 
and transformation
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Our team and 
expertise

Arthur Wightman
Insurance leader  
and ESG leader
+1 441 505 6644
arthur.wightman@pwc.com

Joseph Gordon

 Talk to me about
deals and consulting
+1 441 599 7267
joseph.gordon@pwc.com


